
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:254
ANSWERED ON:06.12.2013
DISPARITY IN SALARIES 
Thakur Shri Anurag Singh

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether his Ministry has taken any stand with regard to the disparity in salaries of the Chief Executive Officer (CEOs) and the
employees working in private sector companies; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof and results achieved therefrom during the last three years and the current year till date?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR FINANCE (E & FS) (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA) 

(a) No, Sir; 

(b) Ministry of Finance does not maintain details of Salaries payable to personnel of private sector companies at any level. 
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